FEES STRUCTURE OF BCA WITH DATA ANALYTICS (BATCH 2020)

Total Course Fees (Year wise):

Sl.Nc	Course	1 st Year	2 nd Year	3 rd Year
1	BCA with Data Analytics	Rs. 1,13,000	Rs.55,000	Rs.55,000

PI note above fees does not include university transportation cost which is optional and to be paid as per university transport rules.

Year Wise Break up of total cost of BCA with Data Analytics (Batch 2020)

Sl. No	Fees Description	1 st Year	2 nd Year	3 rd Year
1.	University Registration Fees	5000	-	-
2.	University Security Deposit	3000	-	-
3.	Fees of BCA	55000	55000	55000
4.	Data Analytics Course & Training Fees	50,000	-	-
5.	Total	Rs. 1,13,000	Rs.55,000	Rs.55,000

Fees Structure - BCA with IOA (Batch 2020): When to and Whom to Pay

Sl. No	Fees Type	Amount	when	Paid to
1.	University Registration & Security Charges	8000 (Ist Year Only)	At the time of admission	University by the students
2.	BCA fees as per University Fees Structure	55000 per year	27500 Paid semester wise	University by the students
3.	Data Analytics Course & Training Fees	50000	Rs.30000/- at the time of Course Registration Rs.20000/- within3 months of course registration	University by the students

I fully understand the fees structure, hereby agree to abide by the above mention fee structure and schedule and agree to pay theamount when it is due.